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Scania + carrier supra 950 + euro 5 + lift

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height

Accessories

Description

€ 18.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport

2012

- ultllmu‘ \

TR1039

4x2

Automatic

450.638 km & Touess ..,

Diesel 4 : u’> T tsnaag]

Euro 5

169 kW (230 PK)
19.000 kg

7.880 kg

11.120 kg

1.005 cm

260 cm

802 cm

245 cm

235cm

Automatic
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Tail lift: dhollandia
XLEP4X20005290070
Cool unit brand: Carrier
= More information =

Cooling engine: diesel and electric
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