

Scania + carrier supra 950 + euro 5 + lift

Price	€ 18.950,-
Construction	Refrigerated/freezer transport
Year	2012
Id	TR1039
Axle configuration	4x2
Axle count	2
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	450.638 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 5
Power	169 kW (230 PK)
Gross weight	19.000 kg
Load capacity	7.880 kg
Weight	11.120 kg
Length	1.005 cm
Width	260 cm
Construction length	802 cm
Construction width	245 cm
Construction height	235 cm
Accessories	Automatic



Description



T.: [+31 \(0\)165 39 89 49](tel:+31(0)165398949)

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Tail lift: dhollandia

XLEP4X20005290070

Cool unit brand: Carrier

= More information =

Cooling engine: diesel and electric